 Note:
Manufacturer reserves the right to make changes resulting from the continuous development of products offered.
If requested in advance, it is possible to manufacture filters in other version.
    For designs with climatic/environmental class C2/E1  the letter "M" ought to be added
Manufacturer:
capacitor part of the filter
40oC - land design
45oC - maritime design

    For designs with climatic/environmental class C2/E1  the letter "M" ought to be added
CAP1 360
360
520
680
CAP3
CAP4
f
[mm]
e
[mm]
d
[mm]
H
[mm]
EF3H-630/400/50 630
Capacitor bank L
[mm]
234 371
EF3H-560/400/50 560 420
EF3H-500/400/50
254
500
274 482
EF3H-355/400/50 355 214 292
EF3H-400/400/50 400 234 322
EF3H-315/400/50 315 204 254
EF3H-250/400/50 250 192 219
EF3H-200/400/50 200 172 185
Total weight
[kg]Capacitor bank
EF3H-160/400/50 160 152 146
Type of filter Power of the
drive [kW]
Dimensions of the choke part
e[mm]